
Dates for the Parish Sacramental program 2025. 

Confirmation classes for 2025 

Parish Sacramental Program  

Commences Term 1 on Tuesday 4th February 2025 

 

Lesson 1 Tuesday 4th February  4.00pm-4.45pm 

Lesson 2 Tuesday 11th February 4.00pm-4.45pm 

Lesson 3 Tuesday 18th February 4.00pm-4.45pm 

Lesson 4 Tuesday 25th February 4.00pm-4.45pm  

Lesson 5 Tuesday 4th March  4.00pm-4.45pm  

Lesson 6 Tuesday 11th March  4.00pm-4.45pm PARTY 

 

Confirmation Celebration will be Wednesday 12th March at 5.00pm.   

We do not have a choice of the date or the time. We will be joining the children from St 
Margaret’s school. I am hoping one of our children will be able to read a prayer of the faithful and 
that two of our children will bring the gifts forward at the offertory.  

Regards, 

Anna. 

Eucharist Classes for 2025 

Parish Sacramental Program 

 

Term 2 

Lesson 1 commences on Wednesday 18th June 

 

Lesson 1  Wednesday 18th June 2025 

Lesson 2 Wednesday 25th June 

Lesson 3 Wednesday 2nd July  

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

 

Term 3 

Lesson 4 Wednesday 23rd July 



Lesson 5 Wednesday 30th July 

Lesson 6 Wednesday 6th August 

Lesson 6 Wednesday 13th August  

Date of Eucharist Celebration to be confirmed (One of the Sundays in August)  

 

 

Reconciliation Classes 2025 

Parish Sacramental Program 

 

Commences at the end of term 3 on Tuesday September 17th  

Term 3 

Lesson 1 Tuesday 17th September 2025 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

 

Term 4 

Lesson 2 Tuesday 8th October  

Lesson 3 Tuesday 15th October 

Lesson 4 Tuesday 22nd October 

Lesson 5 Tuesday 29th October 

Lesson 6 Tuesday 6th November (Party)  

 


